Facet wall SPECIFICATIONS
RD513101

Design By Specifications
Ron Rezek Lamp type LED-T
Lamp max 2X75W E26/A19
Collection Lamp Included No
Design Control type Dimmable 2-Wire
Input Voltage 120V
Power consumption N/A
Ballast N/A

Colors & Finishes

I:' White Glass

Materials Features & Accessories

o Diffuser in sanded textured glass
¢ Wall support in painted metal

Dimensions Packaging

e
10 cm

1 Box

1x14-1/8" x 14-1/8" x 8" /7.1 lbs - 35.6 cm x 35.6 cm x 20.3 cm / 3.22 kg

127

30.5cm
12"
30.5cm
Light distribution Luminaire weight
Diffused 4.89 lbs /2.22 kg
Warranty
5 year Limited warranty
last updated: 2020-06-30 We reserve the right to change specifications of our products.

For the latest product information please visit www.artemide.net



https://www.artemide.net/en/warranty/

